
Common 

rank
Registration No Application No. Name Category Gender

1 19976 223/2020/13023 DARSHANA MADHUKAILYA GEN Female

2 14574 223/2020/16936 SAURAV BATCHAS GEN Male

3 16590 223/2020/13490 RAMJIT ROY GEN Male

4 3546 223/2020/01086 ARCHITA GOSWAMI GEN Female

5 21867 223/2020/15125 CHINGAKHAM PANTHOI CHANU SC Female

6 13174 223/2020/07102 ALISHA AKHTAR GEN Female

7 3216 223/2020/01357 KASTURI PHUKAN GEN Female

8 1669 223/2020/01389 CHAINEE HAZARIKA GEN Female

9 3893 223/2020/03230 DEBASHREE SHARMA GEN Female

10 15046 223/2020/08344 JULIEYANAH AS ST Female

11 19717 223/2020/11680 RISHIRAJ HAZARIKA GEN Male

12 17242 223/2020/09758 PRARTHANA SHARMA GEN Female

13 11925 223/2020/06225 SHIVANKAR DEKA GEN Male

14 7689 223/2020/05591 NIPAN KASHYAP GEN Male

15 6857 223/2020/08533 SEEMA SHARMA GEN Female

16 24613 223/2020/15630 SANCHITA FARWAHA SC Female

17 15607 223/2020/11823 GAURAV PAUL OBC-NCL Male

18 12451 223/2020/06654 SAGAR DAS GEN Male

19 10501 223/2020/05173 KOROBI DUTTA GEN Female

20 4551 223/2020/15193 PRITI REKHA BORAH OBC-NCL Female

21 7792 223/2020/11053 NITUPAN CHUTIA OBC-NCL Male

22 18968 223/2020/11149 YEEMI NINGSHEN ST Female

23 1650 223/2020/00182 GARGEE DIPANJAN BORAH GEN Female

24 29951 223/2020/20149 KHOMDRAM DIPARANI OBC-NCL Female

25 6635 223/2020/02635 RUPAM SARMA GEN Male

26 13860 223/2020/14065 ARANYA CHETIA GEN Female

27 1846 223/2020/01573 JANAK NATH GEN Male

28 16473 223/2020/09496 PRIYANSHI BORAH GEN Female

29 29927 223/2020/20147 SUJATA AHEIBAM OBC-NCL Female

30 25487 223/2020/16893 RAHUL SAIKIA ST Male

31 13490 223/2020/07338 RIPUNJOY ADHIKARY GEN Male

32 6719 223/2020/03693 PRIYAM KUMAR NATH GEN Male

33 13499 223/2020/07343 MURCHANA SONOWAL ST Female

34 23307 223/2020/15300 BISHAL KALITA GEN Male

35 20516 223/2020/12438 HIRAK JYOTI DAUKA GEN Male

36 7749 223/2020/03341 JALIN TERANGPI ST Female

37 15559 223/2020/19966 ANJEEM AHMED GEN Female

38 13513 223/2020/07420 BONJEET KHAMON OBC-NCL Male

39 2068 223/2020/04793 DIKSHITA KALITA GEN Female

40 4051 223/2020/16996 DHURBA JYOTI KOCH OBC-NCL Male

41 23732 223/2020/17513 RIYA BHANDARI OBC-NCL Female

No. of Seats: Total = 19 (Open: 10 OBC-NCL: 05, SC: 02, ST: 01 EWS: 01)

Programme Name: Mastrer of Tourism and Travel Management (MTTM)

Common Rank List 



42 3429 223/2020/01040 BISWAJIT PHUKAN GEN Male

43 12827 223/2020/19574 SABNAM HAQUE GEN Female

44 4049 223/2020/01909 SYEDA NABIHA YASMIN GEN Female

45 6811 223/2020/17872 NILU CHETRY GEN Female

46 1316 223/2020/08672 ROHIT KUMAR SAHA OBC-NCL Male

47 24646 223/2020/16014 JEN FARKY D MARAK ST Male

48 24932 223/2020/17012 KOYEL ROY SC Female

49 5297 223/2020/14677 BHASKAR JYOTI BARMAN GEN Male

50 2864 223/2020/00961 SUPRIYA UPADHYAYA GEN Female

51 1335 223/2020/07068 SAMANWITA BHATTACHARYYA GEN Female

52 2697 223/2020/01477 PUJA UPADHYAY GEN Female

53 21572 223/2020/13561 ARAKTA KADAM KASHYAP GEN Female

54 10855 223/2020/05947 KABITA GOSWAMI GEN Female

55 17120 223/2020/09681 LAXHYA JYOTI DAS SC Male

56 17196 223/2020/10190 RICHA GHRITAKAUSHIK GEN Female

57 6692 223/2020/10339 SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY GEN Female

58 8798 223/2020/06787 SUBHASHREE DUTTA OBC-NCL Female

59 21409 223/2020/13368 PARISHMITA KALITA GEN Female

60 25109 223/2020/16001 SHILPA GOGOI OBC-NCL Female

61 13373 223/2020/07252 JANARDAN SENSUA GEN Male

62 13057 223/2020/08073 DRISHTY ATRIE GEN Female

63 25772 223/2020/16650 DAIBOKI LIMBOO GEN Female

64 27324 223/2020/20216 MEHERANGIS MONDAL GEN Female

65 12211 223/2020/08342 NABAMALLIKA KRISHNATREYA GEN Female

66 25768 223/2020/16644 APARAJITA DAS SC Female

67 20600 223/2020/13262 SONU KUMAR PASWAN GEN Male

68 19745 223/2020/11678 DEBASHISH DEKA OBC-NCL Male

69 14404 223/2020/10912 RASHMITA LAHKAR GEN Female

70 16761 223/2020/13937 BIRAJ DAS SC Male

71 16458 223/2020/12273 GITANJALI GOGOI OBC-NCL Female

72 20937 223/2020/14356 MANI KUNTAL GOSWAMI GEN Male

73 16030 223/2020/13178 DHRUBAJYOTI BASUMATARI ST Male

74 2792 223/2020/00713 DONOJ PRATIM RAJKUMAR GEN Male

75 10404 223/2020/09023 LABHITA DEVI GEN Female

76 19318 223/2020/14148 RAMANUJ BARMAN GEN Male

77 8403 223/2020/04138 JITUL BAISHYA SC Male

78 1006 223/2020/04209 ANINDITA SINHA OBC-NCL Female

79 27657 223/2020/18810 KULDEEP BARUAH OBC-NCL Male

80 26385 223/2020/17488 ABHINASH HAZARIKA GEN Male

81 16427 223/2020/09301 DIGVIJAY BRAHMA ST Male

82 17472 223/2020/14275 BIKASH JYOTI NATH OBC-NCL Male

83 27072 223/2020/18475 SACHIN KUMAR HANDIQUE OBC-NCL Male

84 9010 223/2020/04190 BIDISHA TALUKDAR GEN Female

85 11532 223/2020/05953 BIDISHA KALITA GEN Female

86 16624 223/2020/09354 ELINA KISKU OBC-NCL Female

87 2203 223/2020/00405 BOMDAK TAJU ST Male

88 8370 223/2020/10803 DHRITIMAY KASHYAP GEN Male

89 12482 223/2020/17093 BISHAL TEPARI ST Male

90 6301 223/2020/02435 NASIFA NAJMIN GEN Female

91 19762 223/2020/11688 BHASKAR JYOTI BORAH GEN Male



Merit list: OPEN

Common rankRegistration No Application No. Name Category Gender

1 19976 223/2020/13023 DARSHANA MADHUKAILYA GEN Female

2 14574 223/2020/16936 SAURAV BATCHAS GEN Male

3 16590 223/2020/13490 RAMJIT ROY GEN Male

4 3546 223/2020/01086 ARCHITA GOSWAMI GEN Female

5 21867 223/2020/15125 CHINGAKHAM PANTHOI CHANU SC Female

6 13174 223/2020/07102 ALISHA AKHTAR GEN Female

7 3216 223/2020/01357 KASTURI PHUKAN GEN Female

8 1669 223/2020/01389 CHAINEE HAZARIKA GEN Female

9 3893 223/2020/03230 DEBASHREE SHARMA GEN Female

10 15046 223/2020/08344 JULIEYANAH AS ST Female

Merit list: OBC-NCL

Common rankRegistration No Application No. Name Category Gender

17 15607 223/2020/11823 GAURAV PAUL OBC-NCL Male

20 4551 223/2020/15193 PRITI REKHA BORAH OBC-NCL Female

21 7792 223/2020/11053 NITUPAN CHUTIA OBC-NCL Male

24 29951 223/2020/20149 KHOMDRAM DIPARANI OBC-NCL Female

29 29927 223/2020/20147 SUJATA AHEIBAM OBC-NCL Female

Merit list: SC

Common rankRegistration No Application No. Name Category Gender

16 24613 223/2020/15630 SANCHITA FARWAHA SC Female

48 24932 223/2020/17012 KOYEL ROY SC Female

Merit list: ST

Common rankRegistration No Application No. Name Category Gender

22 18968 223/2020/11149 YEEMI NINGSHEN ST Female

Merit list: EWS

Common rankRegistration No Application No. Name Category Gender

Waiting List 1: OPEN category

No candidate



Common rankRegistration No Application No. Name Category Gender

11 19717 223/2020/11680 RISHIRAJ HAZARIKA GEN Male

12 17242 223/2020/09758 PRARTHANA SHARMA GEN Female

13 11925 223/2020/06225 SHIVANKAR DEKA GEN Male

14 7689 223/2020/05591 NIPAN KASHYAP GEN Male

15 6857 223/2020/08533 SEEMA SHARMA GEN Female

16 24613 223/2020/15630 SANCHITA FARWAHA SC Female

17 15607 223/2020/11823 GAURAV PAUL OBC-NCL Male

18 12451 223/2020/06654 SAGAR DAS GEN Male

19 10501 223/2020/05173 KOROBI DUTTA GEN Female

20 4551 223/2020/15193 PRITI REKHA BORAH OBC-NCL Female

Waiting List 1: OBC-NCL category

Common rankRegistration No Application No. Name Category Gender

38 13513 223/2020/07420 BONJEET KHAMON OBC-NCL Male

40 4051 223/2020/16996 DHURBA JYOTI KOCH OBC-NCL Male

41 23732 223/2020/17513 RIYA BHANDARI OBC-NCL Female

46 1316 223/2020/08672 ROHIT KUMAR SAHA OBC-NCL Male

58 8798 223/2020/06787 SUBHASHREE DUTTA OBC-NCL Female

Waiting List 1: SC category

Common rankRegistration No Application No. Name Category Gender

55 17120 223/2020/09681 LAXHYA JYOTI DAS SC Male

66 25768 223/2020/16644 APARAJITA DAS SC Female

Waiting List 1: ST category

Common rankRegistration No Application No. Name Category Gender

30 25487 223/2020/16893 RAHUL SAIKIA ST Male

Waiting List 1: EWS category

Common rankRegistration No Application No. Name Category Gender

No candidate


